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At our April 25" Dance, we’ll
celebrate our 25" Anniversary
with the White Sands Chapter,
as they are celebrating their 25™
Anniversary, also, and are giving
the show at this dance. Many of
their members will be attending.

We’ll have cake, dancing, and
comraderie! Free admission will
be given to our charter members
who joined in 1991 and are still
members today. We hope to get a
group photo of them.

The White Sands chapter in
Sarasota/Bradenton now has a
dance on the 1% & 3™ Mondays
rather than every Monday, and
their dance location has changed.

Ballroom City at 3801 Bee Ridge
Rd is the new location. Janis
Merluzzo plays the music, while
Greg Luff or Steven Sieg teach
the group class.

The Central Florida Chapter in
Orlando is the 3rd chapter that is
25 years old this year, and they

are looking for a new location for
their monthly dance as the Bahia
Shrine has been sold. This is very
bad news as it is difficult to find a
large enough floor for the 200
attending their dances.

The 4™ Florida chapter turning 25
this year is Royal Palm on the
east coast, and they still hold a
monthly dance at the elegant Gold
Coast Ballroom as well as an All
Amateur Competition in January.

Many thanks to Board member
Rich Moss for sending all those
Mail Chimp reminders from me.

If you are not receiving these
email messages, please go to our
website: dancesuncoast.com and
sign up. The signup button is on
the right side of the page beneath
the menu and Facebook link. If
your email address changes,
don’t fret, just sign up with your
new e-mail.

Rich Moss will also attend the
Presidents Meeting at the Dance
Spree weekend in my place.

=

You will find the
Registration Form
on page 18, and |
hope you will join
Rich so he won’t be
the only member

of our chapter attending this fun-
filled weekend!

Hurry to mail in your form (page
18) with the $149 check before
the April 2" deadline! $10 extra
after April 2",

At the Gold Star Ballroom in
Daytona Beach, you’ll enjoy
workshops 9am-5pm Saturday,
lunch, 7pm Semi-Formal Dinner
Dance featuring general dancing,
exhibitions, and mixers.

Friday night, you’ll enjoy a 6pm
workshop, 7pm Dinner Dance
with chapter parade, Jack & Jill
contest, general dancing, and an
exhibition .

| also hope you will attend our
25" Anniversary Dance hosted by
Bayou Dance Club on Wed,
April 20", 8-10pm. You’ll enjoy
a show, refreshments, and general
dancing to Deejay Sam’s music.

Spread the word! Encourage
your friends to join USA Dance
and enjoy all it has to offer!

Volunteer your skills and be
rewarded at our annual Volunteer
Party. We have a great time!



SUNCOAST CHAPTER
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President Nancy Welch
nancyOlFL@aol.com 576-1206
Vice Pres Gail Spear

(727) 359-2817
Secretary Bets Meier

(727) 360-9689
Treasurer Wendell Wood

(727) 614-2789

Member at Large Betty Jo Scherer
(727) 397-5754
Donna Draper
(727) 522-2805
lan Forestier
(727) 823-0922
Richard Moss
(727) 417-3721
Essie Lutes
(727) 219-5483

Member at Large
Member at Large
Member at Large

Member at Large

COMMITTEES

Membership Gail Spear
(727) 359-2817

Web Site Rich Moss
Publicity Betty Jo Scherer
Outreach Marjorie Reynolds
Wayne Meier, Dana Fitzpatrick
Facebook Gail Spear
Outreach Music Wayne Meier
NBRD Week Gail Spear

MONTHLY DANCE

VOLUNTEERS
Entertainment: Nancy Welch
Music: Sam Moses, N. Welch
Hospitality: Bets Meier
Pro Hosts Nancy Welch

Susie Howell

Refreshments: Nancy Welch
John Butler

Setup Essie Lutes
Photographers: Ed Zuranski
Mary Zuranski , Richard Moss,
Ed Cabana

Amateur Hosts: Richard Spear
Harold der Garabedian, Joe Silva
Deejays: Sam Moses
Wayne Meier
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TELEPHONE TREE
Lorraine Ostrowski , Chair
727-394-8961
lan Forestier
Rachel Hamilton
Donna Draper
Dana Fitzpatrick

SUBSCRIPTIONS
The latest Tempo is available at:
http://dancesuncoast.com
Members may arrange to receive a
printed copy of the Tempo at the
monthly dance.
Non-members printed copy
subscription is $15.00 per year.
Mail check payable to USA Dance
to Editor Nancy Welch.

Tempo Staff
Editor: Nancy Welch
Assistants: Richard Moss,
June Neal, Robbie Cash

AD RATES
1 Issue | 6 Issues
Full Page [ $40 $200
Half Page | $20 $100

Y, Page $10 $50
Business $5 $25
Card

Ad deadline is the 5th of the
month.
Ads must be camera-ready
and sized correctly.
For other details, call Nancy

NEW E-MAIL ADDRESS?

Click on Update subscription
preference at the bottom of any of
our e-mails to change your e-mail
address. Or go to our web site
(http://dancesuncoast.com)

select E-Mail Subscription and
enter your information. If your old
e-mail address has become invalid,
it will quickly automatically be
deleted from our e-mail list.

QUESTIONS?
Lost your membership card?

Didn’t receive Amateur Dancer
Magazine?

Call National Secretary Mary
at 1-800-447-9047

Links

USA Dance Suncoast Chapter
http://dancesuncoast.com

Find us on

Facebook
District 9 (Florida) Area

Coordinator: Don Davenport
AC-Dist9@usadance.orqg

District 9 Website:
http://district9.usadance.org/

National USA Dance web site:
http://usadance.org/

PUBLISHING SCHEDULE
TEMPO is published bimonthly.
Ad deadlines are as follows:

Feb/Mar issue due 5 Jan
Apr/May issue due 5 Mar
June/July issue due 5 May
Aug/Sept issue due 5 July
Oct/Nov issue due 5 Sept

Dec/Jan issue due 5 Nov

Please report broken links:
mailto:ddr2009@yahoo.com

New phone number?
New address?
Need renewal form?
New email address?

Call Gail Spear
(727) 359-2817
gail-spear@hotmail.com

s0 you won’t miss a single issue
of the TEMPO or the
AMERICAN DANCER

Apr/May 16
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JANUARY DANCE

By Nancy Welch Photos by Ed & Mary ZuranskKi

For our first dance of 2016, we had a large and
enthusiastic crowd! Corinne Rungo, who teaches at
Dancers Co-op in Clearwater, taught Salsa for the group
class, and brought her Dance Fitness students to perform
Salsa and Cha Cha for the show. Corinne and her
students showed us some great moves!

We were also treated to a dynamic Tango performed by
Dancers Co-op owner Shelley Harrington, and
Suncoast Chapter Board member lan Forestier.

Corinne teaches private lessons and Dance Fitness at
Dancers Co-op, and can be reached at 727-741-3337 or
727-495-6832. Dance Fitness is a great way to enjoy the
Latin dances without a partner!

White Sands Chapter past President Bill Lofgren won
the 50/50 raffle. Many thanks to Bobbie Clark for the
fresh fruit, to Lee Ferreira for strawberry cake, and
Susan Howell for pizza.

Corinne’s Dance Fitness Group Corinne’s Cha Cha Dancers

Many thanks to all our performers, volunteers, and guests!
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Crystal Blue Rallroom
L ive Laugh Lobe Bance,

To the best ballroom

& Latin American Music
on a Beautiful 4000 sq. ft. floating floor |

Offering Dances 2 nghts a Week |
for Your Dancing Pleasure!

Wed. & Sat.

Good food,
Good music, Good dancing!

Coming Events

Master Class
g

| Footwork Frame & Musicality [
| Every Thursday for the month of April =
Starting April 7th, 7:00-8:00pm |
Call 727F-g£92/|—g§399!5nf00r visit us

at ballroomdancingtampabay.com
email:cbballroom@verizon.net

10527 Park Blvd. Seminole Fl. 33772 |

Paid Advertising
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FEBRUARY DANCE

by Nancy Welch Photos by Ed & Mary ZuranskKi

We welcomed Elissa Silvers and her students from Suncoast
Ballroom who gave us a terrific show, and our photographers
Ed and Mary Zuranski outdid themselves capturing these
action and posed photos!

Many thanks to Elissa and Arnold Pagano for a Foxtrot and a
Waltz/Tango medley, to Elissa and Murray Webb for
Quickstep, to Jessica and Morgan for Viennese Waltz, and to
Elissa and “John Travolta” Bob Kompinski for the Hustle.

Elissa taught a Cha Cha amalgamation in the Workshop that
some participants are still dancing! Don’t see that too often. She
was assisted by Wayne Meier.

Many thanks to Mary Hausman for the fresh fruit she provided.
We also enjoyed Lee Ferreira’s cake and Susie Howell’s pizza,
as we do at every dance. The raffle was won by a “snowbird”
attending our dance for the first time!

Canadian Jeannette Moody brought a large inventory of her
handmade, inexpensive jewelry, and she will be back with more
at our March 28™ Dance. Cash or check only, ladies.

Elissa and Arnold Pagano

Elissa and Bob Kompinski Elissa and Murray Webb Jessica and Morgan

Reserve your space to see more of Elissa and her students at Suncoast Ballroom Showcase Sunday, May 1st

VOLUME 26 ISSUE 2 Apr/May 16
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201 6 at Suncoast Ba”ro()m

= COME...JOIN THE "DANCING FUN" WITH US! e
7500 Ulmerton Rd., Sts 6-9, Largo, FL 33771
Ph: 727-535-1893 * www.suncoastballroom.com

!
Marvelous! Marvelous!

ark your calendar!

Saturday April 16th. " Spring Fling " Dinner Dance. A beautiful

evening of pastel colors, great food and great music.
7to 11pm. Adm. $20

Sunday May | st. "Spring Showcase" A Marvelous evening of
spectacular showcases and lots of dancing. 7 to 10pm. Adm. $20

Saturday May 14th. "Black and White" Dinner Dance. Join us for
this elegant evening with all of your friends.. 7 to 11pm. Adm. $20

Monday May 29th. " Memorial Day" Dance. Hotdogs and kraut and
lots of dancing 8 to 10pm adm. $10
Tuesday , Friday , Saturday and Sunday - 4 nights of public

dancing here at Suncoast Ballroom. Eveyone is welcome to join us for a fun

night of dancing with some of the friendliest people around. Great food, music

and" Marvelous" people. What more could you want ?

—

GIVE US A CALL @ 727-535-1893 OR E-MAIL US AT
WWW.SUNCOASTBALLROOM@GMAIL.COM.
RESERVATIONS!

Paid Advertising
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25™ ANNIVERSARY DANCE FEBRUARY 29th
DANCE FOREVER STUDIO

by Nancy Welch Photos by Dance Forever

Cathy and Troy hosted this
Anniversary Dance and gave
us a great show! Thank you!

Troy and his student Helen
Slutzky are shown at right
preparing for their Salsa, with
Cathy behind them. Joan
Davis and Troy are pictured
dancing their Waltz.

Showcase tickets sell out
quickly, so get yours soon for
the Sat, June 25" Showcase at
1:30pm. 25 seats left for $25
each. Price will then go to $35
to cover the cost of additional

: seating. ,fj; 5
. .. Enjoya class and dance every & Lyr Clorever
Friday, 7-10pm!
Troy and Joan Davis Helen Slutzky and Troy

THE ST. PETERSBURG COLISEUM

TEA DANCES

EVERY FIRST AND THIRD WEDNESDAY OCTOBER-MAY

1:00-3:30 PM ( LESSONS AT 11:30)
TEA DANCE IS $7, TEA DANCE AND INSTRUCTION IS $10
LIVE MUSIC - DANCE HOSTS « SINGLES WELCOME
BYOB SET-UPS AVAILABLE - SMOKE-FREE
GROUP RATES AVAILABLE
FOR INFORMATION CALL

W (727) 892-5202 CcOMSEY,,
S AL
ﬁﬁf}fﬁﬂ 535 Fourth Avenue North, St. Petersburg

www.stpete.org/coliseum = steeremsene rionion

VOLUME 26 ISSUE 2 Apr/May 16
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More Dance Forever Photos Feb 29”‘ Anniversarv Dance
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HOLLAND AMERICA SPECIAL GOOD UNTIL MAY 31 2016

$100.00 DEPOSIT -- $50.00 BEVERAGE CARD
PRE-PAID HOTEL SVC CHARGE (TIPS ARE PAID total $137.50 VALUE)

e PP 1 Wil

- Ge, sl &
Holland America Line®

SAVORITHE JOURNEY:

DANCING OVER THE SEVEN SEAS

15316 Gulf Blvd. #401 ° Madeira Beach, Florida 33708-1825
dancingoverthe7cs@msn.com

From Tampa
TA&MPA
December 9th, 2016
Key vest
Costa i
Four Beautiful Stops: e
KEY WEST » GUATEMAILA ga‘rgo 'f_?lmés s "
HONDURAS and MEXICO i shagarrSay
° Tea Dance . Departing FRIDAY December 9, 2016
(=]
¢ Dinner at Oosterdam’s DAY __ PORT ARRIVE DEPART
° Fri Tampa, Florida, US 04:00 PM
Specialty Restaurant Sat  KeyWest, Florida, US 00 AM 06:00 PM
The Pinnacle Grill Sun___ Atsea
* Mon Mahogany Bay, Roatan, Honduras 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Tue Santo Tomas de Castilla, Guatemala 07:00 AM 05:00 PM
* Ask us about Dance Host Wed _ Costa Maya, Mexico 08:00AM 03:00 PM
Thu At Sea
- Program Fri Tampa, Florida, US 07:00AM
Per Person NOTICE: We reserve the right to cancel any cruise before the full
Double Oceupancy payment due date. There will bea 100% cruise deposit refund.
Inside Cabin $799.00 ’ TRAVEL INSURANCE HIGHLY RECOMMENDED
. ° Cancellation Policy:
OU_‘(ZSlde Cabm $899.0‘P 80 Days Notice for full refund.

See special at top of page
* Plus Port Fees, Taxes, D Hosts and Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge. -
e ork Thes, s, T R R Call Lenny @ 727-542-7453
+ Cruise only. -
+ Vinimun 16 passengers for Cogitall Farty and Jimner '

SPACIOUS, ELEGANT SHIPS = GRACIOUS, AWARD-WINNING SERVICE = WORLDWIDE ITINERARIES
EXTENSIVE ACTIVITIES AND ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS = SOPHISTICATED FIVE-STAR DINING

VOLUME 26 ISSUE 2 Apr/May 16
Paid Advertising
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COMING EVENTS - April 2016

Wednesday, April 6 6:30-9:30pm $6-8
Pasco Chapter Dance Elks Lodge, New Port Richey

Wednesday, April 13 7:30-10:30pm  $8-12
Southern Star Chapter Dance, Rhapsody Ballroom

Thursday, April 14 6:30-9:30pm $6-8
Pasco Spring Hill Dance Lake House, 1202 Kenlake

Saturday, April 16 7:00-11:00pm
Suncoast Ballroom Spring Fling Dinner Dance ~ $20

Wednesday, April 20
Pasco Chapter Dance Elks Lodge, NPR 6:30-9:30pm

Suncoast Chapter 25 Anniversary Dance at Bayou
Dance Club Music by Deejay Sam 8-10pm  $8-10

Saturday/Sunday April 23/24

St Pete Classic Masquerade Ball at Hilton St Petersburg
Carillon Park. For advance tickets, 727-403-6879, or
www.FloridaClassicSeries.com. Pro shows both nights.

Monday, April 25 7:00-10:15pm $5-8
Gulfport Casino Suncoast Chapter Monthly Dance

GIVE A GIFT THAT LASTS A LIFETIME

S WEDDING - BALLROOM - LATIN
SALSA - SWING - TANGO

ANCE STUDIO

www.DancelessonsTampaBay.com

LEARN TO DANCE = FUN + HEALTH + ROMANCE
5098 66th Street North
St. Petersburg, FL 33709
(727) 490 - 1746

AERKRKER KRR KRR KRR R KRR R
" 1stDanceStudio@gmail.com

Group Classes
Mon & Wed @7:15 pm
Fri @8:15 pm
$10.00 Each
Fri Class & Party

Open Dances
Tue & Thur 1-3 pm
$15.00 $7.00 Each
Ist Sat 8-10 pm $7.00
Friday 9-11 pm $10.00

Complimentary
Refreshments

Practice &
Teaching Fees
Shared $15.00 g

Py Private $30.00 & Snacks !!! Z
KREKERKKE KKK E KRR KRR KRR RN
Paid Advertising
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COMING EVENTS —-May 2016

Sunday, May 1
Suncoast Ballroom Spring Showcase 7-10pm  $20

Vicki’s Ballroom Showcase at Cabaret Dance Club
See ad page 12

Wednesday, May 4 6:30-9:30pm $6-8
Pasco Chapter Dance Elks Lodge, New Port Richey

Wednesday, May 11 7:30-10:30 $8-12
Southern Star Chapter Dance, Rhapsody Ballroom

Thursday, May 12 6:30-9:30pm $6-8
Pasco Spring Hill Dance, Lake House, 1202 Kenlake

Wednesday, May 18 6:30-9:30pm $6-8
Pasco Chapter Dance Elks Lodge, New Port Richey

Saturday, May 21 7:00-11:00pm $20
Suncoast Ballroom Black & White Dinner Dance

Monday, May 23 7:00-10:15pm  $5-8
Suncoast Chapter monthly dance at Gulfport Casino

Monday, May 30
Suncoast Ballroom Memorial Day Dance Party  $10
Hotdogs ‘n cokes 8-10pm

kR ER K

ACTIVITY UPDATES

1% Dance Studio: Deejay Sam Dance on 1% Saturday
discontinued due to lack of attendance

Ballroom on 66™: Thursday dance 8:30-10pm at the
former Magic Dance Club on 66™ St.

Crystal Blue Ballroom: Thursday group class has
been added, 7-8pm

Gulfport Casino: Daniel’s live music returns for
Sundays April 3 & 17". Fusion Dance April 10th

Starlight Dance Club: Wednesday 7:30pm Bachata
class followed by 8:00-9:30pm dance has been added.
Miami Salsa class taught Fridays 7:30-8:30pm
Saturday class/dance 7:30-10:pm now 2" Saturday
only

Apr/May 16


http://www.floridaclassicseries.com/

Sunday

Gulfport Casino (1) (12)
Dance Forever Studio (10)
Suncoast Ballroom
Suncoast Ballroom (1)

Monday

1st Dance Studio

1st Dance Studio

Bayou Dance Club

Bayou Dance Club
Cabaret Dance Club (Hans)
Dancers Co-op

Dance Forever Studio
Dunedin Hale Center (6)
Magic Dance Club

Magic Dance Club
Suncoast Ballroom (9)
Two Left Feet (Hudson) (2)
Vicki's Ballroom

Tuesday

1st Dance Studio

Cabaret Dance Club(5) (3)
Gulfport Casino

Gulfport Casino

Magic Dance Club
Suncoast Ballroom
Suncoast Ballroom (1)

Wednesday

1st Dance Studio

Bayou Dance Club (2nd,4th)
Bayou Dance Club (2nd,4th)
Coliseum 1st & 3 Wed
Crystal Blue Ballroom
Dancers Co-op

Gulfport Casino

Gulfport Casino (1)

Polish American Society 2nd,4th

Rhapsody Ballroom
Rhapsody Ballroom
Starlight Dance Club
Starlight Dance Club
Vicki's Ballroom

Class/Band Dance
Arg Tango classes
Waltz Class
Dance/Pizza/Wine

Live Band Dance
Salsa Class

Tea Dance

WCS Classes
Class/Dance
Formation Team
Group Classes
Swing Class/Dance
Group Class
Group Class Adv
Beg Cha Cha Class
Beg Group Class
Newcomer Class

Tea Dance
Class/Dance

Classes/Dance

Arg T Class/Dance
Group Class
Samba Class
Dance/Dinner

Cha Cha Class

Jane Hance class
Danielle’ClassDance
Tea Dance
Class/Dinner/ Dance
Class

Bonus Class

Swing Class/Dance
Class/Dance (14)
Group Class

Dance

Group Class

Dance

Full Bronze Class

6:00-10:00
Simone
7:00-7:30
7:30-10:00

1:00-3:00
7:15-8:00
1:00-2:45
6:00-8:00
7:00-10:00
7:30-8:30
7:00-9:00
7:00-11:00
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00
7:00-8:00
7:00-8:00
7:00-7:50

1:00-3:30
7:00-10:00
12:00-3:00
7:00-10:00
7:30-8:15
8:00-8:30
8:00-10:30

7:15-8:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-10:00
12:30-3;30
7:00-10:00
7:30-8:15
6:00-7:00
7:00-12:00
11:30am-3:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-10:30
7:00-8:00
8;00-9:00
7:00-8:20

Page 11

ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

$8

$10

$7
$10
$5
$10
$10
$10
$10ea

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$7
$15

$8

$12
$10

$10

To make it easier for you to remember, our
Monthly Dances at Gulfport Casino will
be held on the 4™ MONDAY

in 2016, except for December, which

will be the 3" Monday

TUE NIGHT WCS - MOJITO TAMPA
Crowne Plaza Hotel
5303 W. Kennedy Blvd, Tampa 33609

Two WCS Classes 7-8pm, Dance 8-11pm

Happy Hour drink specials & appetizers all night

VOLUME 26 ISSUE 2

Thursday

1st Dance Studio
Ballroom on 66t

Bayou Dance Club
Cabaret Dance Club
Crystal Blue Ballroom
Dance Forever

Gladden Park Rec Ctr (6)
Gulfport Casino

Largo Community Ctr (13)
Magic Dance Club
Suncoast Ballroom (9)

Friday

1st Dance Studio

1st Dance Studio (3)
Bayou Dance Club (3)
Cabaret Dance Club
Crystal Blue Ballroom
Dancers Co-op

Dance Forever

Largo Community Ctr (6) (14)
Magic Dance Club
Rhapsody Ballroom (5)
Starlight Dance Club
Suncoast Ballroom
Suncoast Ballroom (1)
Two Left Feet (8)
Vicki’s Ballroom

Saturday

1st Dance Studio (15t Sat)
1st Dance Studio (2 Sat)
Bayou Dance Club
Bayou Dance Club1st Sat
Bayou Dance Club 4t Sat
Crystal Blue (4)

Dancers Co-op

Starlight Dance Club 2" Sat
Suncoast Ballroom (1)
Suncoast Ballroom (4)
Vicki’s Ballroom (7)

APRIL 2016

Tea Dance
Dance

WCS Classes
Class/Dance
Group Class
Group Class

Tea Dance

Salsa Class/Dance
Class/Dance

Beg Group Class
Tango Class

Swing/Quickstep Classes
Dance

Class/Dance
Singles Dance

WCS Class/Dance
Class/Dinner Dance
Class/Dance

Swing Class/Dance
Class/Dance

Dance

Miami Salsa (Karen)
Swing Class

Dance

Class/Dance
Bronze 1&2 Classes

Deejay Sam Dance
Milonga Dance
Technique Class
Classes/Dance
WCS Class/Dance
ClassDanceDinner
Blues Class/Dance
ClassDance (1)
Foxtrot Class
Dance/Dinner
Class/Dance

1:00-3:00 PM
8:30-10:00 PM
7:00—9:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PN
7:00-8:00 PM
7:00-8:00 PM
12:30-2:15 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
6:45-9:00 PM
7:30-8:20 PM
7:00-8:00 PM

8:15-9:00 PM
9:00-11:00 PM
7:30-10:00 PM
6:30-10:30 PM
7:45-11:30 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-11:00 PM
7:30-10:00 PM
8:00-10:30 PM
7:30-8:30 PM
8:00-8:30 PM
8:30-11:00 PM
7:30-10:00 PM
7:00-8:25 PM

8:00-10:00 PM
8:00-12:00 PM
11:00-12:00 AM
7:30-11:00 PM
7:30-11:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
11:00pm-4 AM
7:3010:00 PM
8:00-8:30 PM
8:30-11:00 PM
8:00-10:00 PM

$7
$15

$10
$10
$10
$8

$10

$10
$10

Be smart — confirm before going

PASCO CHAPTER DANCES
Elks Lodge, 7201 Congress St, New Port Richey
1% & 3" WEDNESDAYS, 6:30-9:30pm

Lake House, 1202 Kenlake Ave, Spring Hill

2" THURSDAY, 6:30-9:30pm

WHITE SANDS CHAPTER
Ballroom City, 3801 Bee Ridge Rd, Sarasota
Class 7-8pm, Dance 8-10pm

1°"T & 3RD MONDAY
Exit #207 from 1-75, west 2.5 miles on Bee Ridge

Apr/May 16
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ACTIVITIES CALENDAR —-MAY 2016

Sunday Thursday
Dance Forever (10) Arg Tango Classes  Simone PM 1st Dance Studio Tea Dance 1:00-3:00 PM §$7
Gulfport Casino (1) Class/Band Dance  6:00-10:00 PM $8 Ballroom on 66 Dance 8:30-10:00 PM $10
Suncoast Ballroom Rumba Class 7:00-7:30  PM Bayou Dance Club WCS Classes 7:00-9:00 PM $10ea
Suncoast Ballroom (1) Dance/Pizza/Wine 7:30-10:00 PM $10 Cabaret Dance Club Class/Dance 7:00-10:00 PM $8
Crystal Blue Ballroom Group Class 7:00-8:00 PM
Monday Dance Forever Group Class 7:00-8:00 PM $10
1% Dance Studio Live Band Dance 1:00-3:00 PM §7 Gulfport Casino_ Salsa Class/Dance ~ 7:00-10:00 PM $8
o . Hustle Cl 7:15-8:00 M $10 Larg.o Community Ctr (13) Class/Dance 6:45-9:00 PM $16
15t Dance Studio ustle Liass A9-6: Magic Dance Club Group Class 7:30-8:20 PM $10
Bayou Dance Club Tea Dance 1:00-2:45  PM  $5 Suncoast Ballroom (9) Cha Cha Class 7:00-8:00 PM $10
Bayou Dance Club WCS Classes 6:00-8:00 PM $10
Cabaret Dance Club (Hans) Class/Dance 7:00-10:00 PM $10
Dunedin Hale Center (6) Swing Class/Dance ~ 7:00-11:00 PM $7 Frida
Dancers Co-op Formation Team 7:30-8:30 PM  $10 y .
DanceForever Group Classes 7:00-9:00 PM  $10ea 1st Dance Stud!o Bachata/Bolero class 8:15-9:00 PM
Magic Dance Club Group Class 7:30-8:15  PM  $10 1* Dance Studio (3) Dance 3:00-11:00  PM - $1015
Magic Dance Club Group Class Adv 8:159:00 PM  $10 Bayou Dance Club (3) Class/Dance 7:30-10:00 PM  $15
Suncoast Ballroom (9) Beg Salsa Class 7:00-8:00 PM  $10 Cabaret Dance Club Singles Dance 6:30-10:30  PM
Two Left Feet (Hudson) (2) ~ BegTangoclass  7:00-8:00  PM  $10 32{15:::53(':‘?5:"’°°m ‘(,;vlgsssj:l';?::tla[r)a[)';?ce ;gg:;gg m gf:“
Vicki's Ballroom Newcomer Class 7:00-7:50 PM  $10 Dance Forever Class/Dance 7001000 PM $10
T d Largo Community Ctr (6) (14) Swing Class/Dance  7:00-11:00 PM $8
uesday Magic Dance Club Class/Dance 7:30-10:00 PM $10
1st Dance Studio Tea Dance 1:00-3:30  PM  $7 Rhapsody Ballroom (5) Dance 8:00-10:30 PM $8
Cabaret Dance Club (5)(3)) ~ Class/Dance 7:00-10:00 PM  $17 Starlight Dance Club Miami Salsa (Karen) 7:30-8:30 PM $15
Gulfport Cas!no Classes//Dance 12:00-3:00 PM $8 Suncoast Ballroom Tango Class 8:00-8:30 PM
Gulfport Casino Arg T Class/Dance ~ 7:00-10:00 PM $12 Suncoast Ballroom (1) Dance 8:30-11:00 PM $10
Suncoast Ballroom Waltz Class 8:00-8:30  PM Two Left Feet (8) Class/Dance 7:30-10:00 PM $710
Suncoast Ballroom (1) Dance/Dinner 8:00-10:30  PM  $10 Vicki’s Ballroom Bronze 182 Classes  7:00-8:25 PM  $10
Wednesday
1st Dance Studio Foxtrot Class 7:15-8:00 PM  $10 Saturday ) .
Bayou Dance Club JaneHance Class  7:00-8:00 PM  $10 1+t Dance Studio (1+ Sat) Deejay Sam Dance ~ 8:00-10:00 PM §$7
Bayou Dance Club Danielle Class/Dance 8:00-10:00 PM  $10 1st Dance Studio (2 Sat) Milonga Dance 8:00-12:00 PM $15
Coliseum 15t & 3 Wed Class/Carol Baker ~ 11:30-3:30 PM  $3 Bayou Dance Club Technique Class 11:00-12:00 AM
Coliseum 1st & 31 Wed Tea Dance 12:30-3:30 PM  $7 Bayou Dance Club1st Sat Classes/Dance 7:30-11:00 PM $10
Crystal Blue Ballroom Class/Dinner/ Dance  7:00-10:00 PM  $10 Bayou Dance Club 4 Sat WCS Class/Dance ~ 7:30-11:00 PM  $10
Dancers Co-op Class 7:30-8:15 PM $5 Crystal Blue (4) ClassDanceDinner ~ 7:00-10:00 PM $10
Gulfport Casino Bonus Class 6:00-7:00 PM Dancers Co-op Blues Class/Dance  11:00pm-4 AM $8
Gulfport Casino (1) Swing Class/Dance ~ 7:00-12:00 PM  $8 Starlight Dance Club 2" Sat Cla§leance (1) 7:30-10:00 PM $10
Rhapsody Ballroom Group Class 6:30-7:30 PM  $7 Suncoast Ballroom (1) Swing Class 8:00-8:30  PM
Rhapsody Ballroom Dance 7:3010:30 PM  §$7 Suncoast Ballroom (4) Dance/Dinner 8:30-11:00 PM $10
Starlight Dance Club Group Class 7:30-8:00 PM $5 Vicki’s Ballroom (7) Class/Dance 8:00-10:00 PM $10
Starlight Dance Club Dance 8:00-9:30 PM  $10 . . .
Vicki's Ballroom Full Bronze Class ~ 7:00-8:20  PM Check info on studio websites, also

Activity Table Notes

Price includes group class before the dance
Veterans Memorial Park Rec Ctr, 14333 Hicks Rd
$10 for Dance only

See Coming Events for monthly $20 Dinner Dance
Sergey & Yulia (813-919-8539)

Arleene Norman

April 9 & 23, May 7 & 21 only

Al Walker, Mary Ann Dance School,9330 Little Rd, NPR
$28/4 weeks ($35 for 5 week month)

Call Simone: 813-391-1056

1343 Beach Dr SE, St Pete 727-894-9908

Live music with DANIEL April 3 & 17

Carol Baker & Paul Kirk
1st & 2nd Fridays only

BONDS

Ask Me How Bonds May Increase
Your Monthly Income

Jimmy Makris (727)446-3100

(over 25 years experience)

Securities Through Calton & Associates, Inc.
Member FINRA/SIPC, Investment Bankers

USA Dance Member-Pasco #6090
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cinco De Mayo Showcase

SundayMay /, 20/6
1:00-8:00 PM |

! Cabaret Dance Club ER= 5
. Palm Harbor, FL ~ S&Ss

Pro-Am, Amateurs & Spectators Welcome!

Dear Dancers,
Please join us for our 2nd Annual Cinco De Mayo Showcase, Sunday May 1, 2016 at
the Cabaret Dance Club in Palm Harbor, FL. We are looking forward to a fun and

festive day and hope to see you there. TOP TEACHER

een Solos
Vicki's Ballroom Freestyles CASH PR|ZEI
Dinner T X |
Dancing
Awards
and more!

Vicki Seaton 727-599-7187 Todd Staley 727-741-1193

Cabaret Dance Club 35235 US Hwy 19 N, Palm Harbor FL

Paid Advertising
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PASCO CHAPTER NEWS

by President Robbie Cash

Seems like only yesterday that we started a new year! Our formal dance in January was lots of fun. A shift of
the Board took place in late January with me taking over as President after Linda Appleby’s resignation.
Thank you, Linda, for all your hard work.

Then we were seeing red (just joking) for our February 3™ Dance at the Elks in New Port Richey. The Silver
Follies pictured below gave us a special treat performing tap and jazz routines. Our 3" Wednesday Dance at
the Elks was held on February 17". We also held a Sweetheart Dance on February 11™ at the Lake House in
Spring Hill. We were enjoying it so much we forgot to take pictures. Oops!

a S

"The Sil

= R O Rl -
ver Follies

March has brought out the green. We’ll be back at the Elks on March 16" for a St Paddy’s Day special lesson
and show by Mark & Marylou Deshais. They will be teaching us styling.

Please see our website for future dances in Pasco:
www.dancepascousa.com

For more info, call me (727) 207-8077, or email: USAdancepasco@gmail.com
Are you getting our monthly newsletter and MailChimp messages?

VOLUME 26 ISSUE 2 Apr/May 16
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2016 VOLUNTEER PARTY

By Nancy Welch  Photos by Ed Zuranski

What a marvelous time we all had at our Volunteer Party on Saturday, March 5™ Volunteers and guests filled
every chair at 1% Dance Studio and danced to three hours of Deejay Sam’s music. Champagne, wine, and lots
of donated snacks were enjoyed, also.

Many thanks to Jack Burton for picking up the sub sandwiches | ordered from Gulfport’s Kwik-Stop Deli.
They do a great job for us every year and we all love their sandwiches. Thanks to David Jelaso and Ann
Beaman for bringing fresh fruit, to Betty Jo Scherer, Marge Meigs, and Lee Ferreira for desserts, and to
Dana Fitzpatrick for the deviled eggs that were also a big hit. Tom Giannina and | donated the champagne
and wine.

Pro Host Dan Douglas was there to dance with seven of the ladies, with Gail Spear collecting the money for that. Trish
Johnston collected admission money from the non-volunteers as this was Deejay Sam’s 1% Saturday Dance at 1°* Dance
Studio as well as our Volunteer Party. Volunteer admissions, sandwiches, and fruit are paid for by our Chapter Treasury
to reward all the volunteers for their contributions during the past year.

Volunteers not attending or not pictured are Bets Meier, Harriet Steptoe, Bobbie Clark, Ed Cabana, Rachel Hamilton,
Susie Howell, Laurie Clement, Vicky Baker, Lee Daigle Barry Crook, Don Koeller, Paula Porter, Donna Draper,
lan Forestier, Ed & Mary Zuranski, W.T. Bueneman, Jack Burton, Rich Moss.

Volunteers bringing fruit to our dances.
David Jelaso, Ann Beaman, Connie/Arnold Pagano,
Vicky Baker/Lee Daigle, Mary Hausman, Laurie
Clement, Don Koeller/Paula Porter, Teresa Zeoli,
Bobbie Clark, Harriet/Bobby Steptoe, Boni Locke,
Sylvia McKenzie, Wendell Wood

Volunteers preparing Tempos for mailing
Harvey Lindstrom, Pat McSmith, Susan Marks,
Dana Fitzpatrick, Rachel Hamilton

Volunteers dancing in Outreach Programs
Richard Stone, Ed Cabana, Ernie Kreider, Barry Crook,
W.T. Bueneman, Wayne Meier, Lee Daigle
Dana Fitzpatrick, Rachel Hamilton, Marge Meigs, Vicky
Baker, Marion Vening, Trish Johnston, Ann Beaman,
Marjorie Reynolds, Essie Lutes, Nancy Welch
Ed & Mary Zuranski

Monthly Dance Volunteers
Bets Meier, John Butler, Lee Ferreira, Susie Howell,
Essie Lutes, Ed & Mary Zuranski, Rich Moss, Ed
Cabana, Wayne Meier, Nancy Welch
Harold der Garabedian, Richard Spear, Joe Silva

Deejay Sam, Dan Douglas, Nancy
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Boni, Frank,Kay, Ernie, Dana, Richard, Trish, Essie, Betty Jo, George

T E—————
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Arnold, Tom, John avid  Wayne, Ann,, Marge,Sylvia,Marjorie,Wendell,Harvey,
Connie, Joe Mary, Susan, ,Lynn, Marion Lee, Gail, Richard.

Harold kneeling in front
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SNC%% USA Dance

“-@-7 Suncoast Chapter
h 4 pt® 1991-2016

Come Dance With Us!

Let’s share the joy and fun of ballroom dance!

2016 marks the 25" anniversary of USA Dance Suncoast Chapter. To celebrate its 25"
anniversary USA Dance Suncoast Chapter #6004 in cooperation with participating dance studios
Is hosting a series of dances throughout Pinellas County. The next dance is:

Wed., April 20™, 8:00-10:00 pm

Bayou Dance Club

6541 102nd Ave N. Hosted by: Mario
Pinellas Park FL 33782 $8 Members, $10 Non Members
Tel: 548-6511 « Mario DJ: Sam Moses

www.bayoudanceclub.com
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USA Dance

Sunceast Chapter
April Sunday Dance

Come Dance With Us!

USA Dance Goes to Sunday Ballroom

GULFPORT CASINO, 5500 SHORE BLVD, GULFPORT FL

SUNDAY, APRIL 3

6:00-10:00PM
Lesson -6 pm 7:00 pm Daniel Fugassotto & ballroom dance

Admission: $8

VOLUME 26 ISSUE 2 Apr/May 16



Mike & Peg’s DJ Ballroom Dance Cruise 2016
813-376-6921 smoothdancers2@il.net

OcTOBER 22-30, 2016

Sail From Miami with Mike and Peg (DJ’s) and our returning Professional Dance
Teachers - Yulia & Sergei Kopylov on the Carnival Splendor

Come Sail the Caribbean with stops at: Grand Turk, La Romana Dominican Repubilic,

Curaco, and Arubal!

Enjoy the Very Finest in Ballroom Dance Music, exclusive private dances every day,
Experienced, Tireless, Charming Gentlemen and Lady Dance Hosts*

Prices are per person based upon double occupancy INCLUDES all Port Fees & Taxes.
Early reservations receive better room selection and total number of dancers is capped.
Don’t be left on the dock or listening to friends say what a blast they had without you!

Curreng pricing:A
Interior Staterooms from $1049.00
Ocean View Staterooms from $1169.00
Verandah Staterooms from $1479.00

*QOptional Dance Rotation Host/Hostess $125.00 fee per person for the entire cruise.
Travel Insurance is highly recommended — ask for quotes!

AMust be booked through our travel agent, the informative, highly efficient, friendly
Terri Lynn Goodrich terrilynn@intlsuntvl.com 863-533-0511 800-486-0511

DJ Dancz@use, T

Paid Advertising
VULUIVIE Zb I9DUE £ API/Iividy 10
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Be a member!

USA Dance, formerly USABDA, is a national non-profit organization supporting and promoting amateur, social and
competitive Ballroom Dancing. USA Dance functions as the governing body in the US for amateur competition ballroom
dancing (aka DanceSport). Treasure Coast Chapter is the Pinellas County chapter of USA Dance. We are a non-profit
volunteer organization promoting ballroom dancing by holding a monthly dance as well as though out-reach events and
providing information on area dance activities. Your membership in USA Dance helps Suncoast Chapter offer a dance
programs and workshops in Pinellas County. If you are not a member, but enjoy our dances and want to support ballroom
dancing, please join us.

“It's not only about saving money.” Click on the button

While the primary reason to join is to support amateur dancing for
students, adults and seniors, there is a financial benefit to membership.

Benefits of New and Renewed Membership

1. Members receive a discount on admission to all USA Dances.
Here is an example of the savings.

e Members save $3.00 on each monthly Suncoast Dance at the | Or go to http://usadance.org/membership

Gulfport Casino. If you attend all 12 monthly dances that is a to join or renew
savings of $36.00 or print the paper form on the next page.

e Members save on each special dance put on in association with
USA Dance. The savings may vary from dance to dance. In celebration of the 25" anniversary of USA Dance,
Suncoast Chapter an “Anniversary Dance” is to be held each month at participating dance studios around Pinellas
County. Save up to $24.

e Members may attend FREE the monthly September 2016 (member’s appreciation) dance. Show a valid
membership card and get in FREE. Save $8. (Ok, $8 is double counting; you only save a marginal $5).

e Members may attend USA Dance dances in other areas at reduced member prices.

Adding it up, your $35 annual membership could save you up to $65 or more in dance admissions. That’s a pretty
good deal.

Members receive the national USA Dance bi-monthly magazine - American Dancer.

4. Membership Benefits Program
USA Dance launched its national Membership Benefits Program 2014. USA Dance members
receive participating hotel/motel discounts ranging from 10% to 25%, auto rental discounts
from 20% to 25%, office supply discounts up to 80% on preferred products, and prescription
drugs discounts up to 55%.

Already a member? How You Can Help
Our Chapter, as with any volunteer organization, needs member support.

Attend dances: The important thing is to attend dances. And, at dances GET ON THE DANCE FLOOR !

Volunteer to help. This could be welcoming arrivals at the door, bringing refreshments, help with publicity, planning
events, newsletter, photos at events, or set-up and clean-up after our dances. Volunteers get invited to a FREE volunteer
dance held in March. It is FREE for volunteers. If you are interested in volunteering in any capacity, please contact Nancy
Welch (727) 576-1206 nancy01FL @aol.com .

Introduce your friends and acquaintances to ballroom dancing. Invite them to chapter activities and encourage them to
become members of USA Dance Suncoast Chapter #6004.
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USA Dance Membership Application
Please PRINT Clearly
This form may be used by two people at the same address.
Name Date of Birth (required for
ALL Athlete members & for
Social Youth members)
1. Male [] Female []
2. Male [] Female []
Street Address Apt. # City State Zip Code
Home Phone Work Phone Cell Phone Email Address
1.
2.
Is this a renewal application? Yes No If Yes, Member # #
Name of USA Dance Chapter | wish to be affiliated with:

Name of College or Youth Club you are affiliated with (if applicable):

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Recreational: Social Ballroom Dancer $45 $ Dances for enjoyment and works to improve but does not compete. May include retired DS
Athlete.

Recreational: Social Adult Dancer $35 $ Enjoys and appreciates the physical, mental, and social benefits of social dancing.

Recreational: Social Youth Dancer $10 $ A social dancer under the age of 19. Often a family member or friend of adult member.

Recreational: Social Dance Teacher $60 $ An individual who is engaged in the teaching of social dance.

DanceSport: Adult Athlete* $70 $ A competitive dancer who is age 19 or above.

DanceSport: Student Athlete* $25 $ A competitive dancer age of 19 or above but below age 35 and is enrolled in school full time.

DanceSport: Minor Athlete* $20 $ A competitive dancer who is below the age of 19.

DanceSport: Professional Athlete* $75 $ A competitive dancer who declares him or herself as a professional or dances as a professional
in competition.

DanceSport Official* $80 $ An individual who serves in an official capacity in the field of DanceSport and/or ballroom
dance, i.e. judge, emcee, music director, invigilator, independent comp organizer, chairperson
of judges, WDSF adjudicator etc

DanceSport:Special Olympics Athlete $10 $ Qualifies for participating in Special Olympics competitions only.

DanceSport: Unified Sports ® Partner $25 $ Dance Partner of Special Olympics Athlete -for participating in Special Olympics only.

This category of membership is designed for those who are not active competing athletes but
DanceSport Supporter* $40 $ who want to show support for the DanceSport initiatives of USA Dance. This would include
former athletes, parents or other family members of athletes, and general supporters who
would like their voice counted on DanceSport matters.

Other Misc. Fees $ $ This space for upgrades, and other miscellaneous fees.

$ $
Total Membership Fees

$ $ Donations are used to help fund our many efforts to increase the quality and quantity of
Total Contributions & Donations ballroom in the US on a social and competitive level including youth outreach, raising public

awareness of the physical, mental and social benefits of dance, development of

chapters, increased social dance options, support for our athletes and dancesport events.
Thank you for helping us achieve these goals. USA Dance is a 501¢3 non-profit corporation.
Any donations in excess of value received are tax deductible.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

You may enroll on-line at www.usadance.org
Or, you may mail your application and payment. Make check payable to USA Dance and send to:
USA Dance Member Services Dept. P O Box 90 Oak Hill FL 32759-0090
Central Office 1-800-447-9047
* Memberships for Adult, Student, Minor and Professional Athletes, DanceSport Officials and DanceSport Supporters are on
a calendar year basis rather than on an anniversary year basis.

We are a volunteer organization. Can we countonyou? __[] Yes If yes, where? __ []1Chapter __ []Regional __ [] National

What is your area of expertise? How are you willing to help USA Dance?

10-27-10 rev 1-26-11, 4-20-12, 9/29/12, 11/16/12; 7-23/2014: 8/3/15

VULUIVIE 20 155UE £ API/Iividy 10
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The USA Dance District 9 & Chapter # 6026 presents the

( 3213& 20™ Annual
(;V Florida Dance Spree Weekend
} April 29 and 30, 2016

/( T
Weekend package - Only $149.00 *

Includes Friday night Lesson & Dinner Dance
Team Matches, Exhibitions, Jack & Jill contest, and
14 Workshops all day Saturday with Lunch and
Semi-Formal Dinner Dance Saturday night

Enjoy a fun-filled weekend of Ballroom Dance Workshops, FUN competitions with two dinner dances.
Location: Gold Star Ballroom 3100 S. Ridgewood Ave, South Daytona, FL
4200 sq. ft. of premium floating bamboo dance floor
Check Hotels.com for area specials.

Tentative Weekend Schedule--- Friday:
6:00 pm —7:00: Dance Workshop tba

7:00 pm: Dinner Saturday: Workshops from g:00 am - 5:00 pm
8:00 pm: Welcome & Introductions Foxtrot, V.Waltz, Tango, Samba, West Coast
8:15 pm: Chapter Parade- Chapter Team Match Swing, Night Club 2, Bolero, & Cha Cha
9:00 pm: Exhibition TBA 7:00 pm: Semi-Formal Dinner Dance
9:30 pm: Jack & Jill 8:00 —11:00 pm: Exhibitions
10:00- 11:00 pm: General dancing continues Dance Mixers, Lady’s Choice ...
A $50.00 deposit holds your reservation!  Must be a USA Dance member to attend. Singles & couples are welcome!
K KK -Please complete ALL blanks - - K 3K 3<K-PLEASE cut along dotted line <3< - - and mail with deposit = 3<3< -~ Thank You!
Please Print Clearly USA Dance Chapter: (name) #
Name (1): USA Dance #:
Name (2): USA Dance #:
Address: City: St: Zip:
Email Address: Phone #: ( )

Vegetarian meals Special needs, please specify

I need a roommate (M/F) circle one
Amount Enclosed Please pay by check or money order made payable to: USADance
_____$50. /person - Deposit due by March 252016 ¢ Send To: Valerie Green, Treasurer
____ $149./person - Paid by April 2,2"'¢ *§ * 764 Peninsula Dr
Add _$10 ea if not paid by April 2 $ Ormond Beach, FL 32176

Total $ . Email: socialdancevp@gmail.com

* Cancellation Fee; $30. Before April 20 --- 30% After Apr 21, 2015
| Official Only: Check # Amount: |
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STUDIO CONTACT INFORMATION

1% Dance Studio

5098 66th St N

St Petersburg FL 33709

Tel: 490-1746 Julia & John
jtwoj@ij.net
www.dancelessonstampabay.com

Arthur Murray Studio
34930 US19N

Palm Harbor, FL 34684

Tel: 786-2224 Lania

Bayou Dance Club
6541 102nd Ave N.
Pinellas Park FL 33782
Tel: 548-6511 « Mario
www.bayoudanceclub.com

Cabaret Dance Club

35235 US Hwy 19

Palm Harbor, FL 34684

Tel: (727) 459- 3201 Rose & Eva
http://cabaretdanceclub.com/

Coliseum Ballroom
534 4th Ave N

St Petersburg FL 33701

Tel: 892-5202 « Robin
www.stpete.org/coliseum/index.asp

Crystal Blue Ballroom
10527 Park Blvd

Seminole, FL 33772

Tel: 392-5395 Joe & Judite
http://ballroomdancingtampabay.com/
ite

Dance Evolutions
40349 U.S.19N, Ste 402
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
Tel: 727-938-9008

Mike Luciano, Diana Reichart
http://www.danceevolutions.com

INDEPENDENT DANCE INSTRUCTORS

Arleene Norman
MsRightStep@gmail.com

Carol Baker: 374-3881
chvideol@aol.com

http://cbsod.com/

Carol Rivera
Salsarivera22@yahoo.com

Danielle Blouin  813-390-2556
http://www.dbdance.net/
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Dance Forever

29121 US 19N (East side)
Clearwater FL 33761

Tel: 723-3269 Cathy, Troy
www.DanceForeverFlorida.com

Dancers Co-op

1247 S. Missouri Ave, Clearwater, FL
33756

Tel: 216-6991 Shelley

Elite Ballroom
1969 Sunset Point Rd, Clearwater
Tel: 233-1933

Fred Astaire Studio
7019 Central Ave

St Petersburg FL 33710
Tel: 347-7700

Gulfport Casino

5500 Shore Blvd S

Gulfport FL 33707

Tel: 893-1070 -
http://mygulfport.us/recreation/casino/

Largo Community Center
400 Alternate Keene Rd

Largo, FL 33771 -

Tel: 518-3131
http://www.largo.com/department/ind
ex.php?fDD=23-0

Magic Dance Club
2100 E. Bay Dr (Locationl) NEW
Largo, FL 33771

10001 66" St N (Location 2)
Pinellas Park, FL 33782

Tel: 549-2222 Bogdan & Gosia
http://www.magicdanceclub.com/

Denise Rivera  941-504-7198
British Champion/Adjudicator

Gina Hunter 239-2916
gmomkids@yahoo.com

Hans de Wilde: 727-433-8732
admin@tangotoes.com

Renee Lipmann 698-0171
renee@lipman.net

Dan Douglas 727-455-2005

Please report broken links: mailto:ddr2009@yahoo.com

Palm Harbor Dance Studio
32828 U.S.19,

Palm Harbor, FL 34684

Tel: 447-9885 Fletcher Elliott
http://palmharbordancestudio.com/

Rhapsody Ballroom
12101 N 56th St

Temple Terrace FL 33617

Tel: (813) 985-6570

Richard & Laurie Collett
http://www.rhapsodyballroom.com/

Starlight Dance Club

2221 N. Hercules Ave

Clearwater FL 33765

Tel: 433-2779 Judy, Robert, Karen
http://www.starlightdanceclub.net/

Suncoast Ballroom

7500 Ulmerton Rd Largo FL 33771
Tel: 535-1893 Joe & Elissa
www.suncoastballroom.com

Vicki’s Ballroom

8980 Seminole Blvd
Seminole, FL 33772

Tel: 394-1194 Vicki & Todd
vickisballroom@aol.com

Al Walker, “Two Left Feet”
6822 Ridge Rd, Port Richey FL
Tel: 727-457-7312

mailto: TwoLeftFeetDance@aol.com

Tampa Bay WCS Association
www.tbwcsa.com

USA Dance Suncoast Chapter
does not endorse any particular
studio or instructor.

Please report broken links: mailto:ddr2009@yahoo.com

Sergey & Yulia 813-919-8539
Cabaret Dance Club /Rhapsody Ballroom

Steven Ross 727-455-2450
brooklyn798@ymail.com

Tom Stango 813-767-3236
www.tomstango.com

Paul Swaine 727-226-3720
http://123quickquickslow.com
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Suncoast Chapter Dances

MONDAY, APRIL 25 MONDAY, MAY 23
7:00-10:15PM 7:00-10:15PM
LESSON: 7:15-7:45 LUIGI RITAROSSI LESSON: 7:15-7:45 CAROL RIVERA
SHOW: 8:30 WHITE SANDS CHAPTER SHOW: CAROL AND STUDENTS
COUPLES

Admission: $5 Members, $8 Non-members

GULFPORT CASINO
5500 SHORE BLVD, GULFPORT FL

Directions:
From the north on 1-275, take exit for 22" South. Right at end of exit ramp to drive west on 22" Avenue South, then left at 58"

Street traffic light. At the end of 58" Street, turn left on Shore Blvd. to the Casino. Park on the street or in parking lot next to
playground.

From the South on 1-275, take exit for 26™ Ave. South. Turn LEFT at end of exit ramp, cross 34" Street, then take 1st right to 22"
Ave. South where you will turn left. Turn left again at 58" Street traffic light and then left on Shore Blvd. to the Casino.

(\CO
& X0
25 **
) o &
Find us on <
Facebook 63 pt

USA DANCE SUNCOAST CHAPTER 6004

Nancy Welch
8703 40th WAY
Pinellas Park FL 33782

Support Pinellas County Ballroom Dancing
If you are enjoying the WORLD OF BALLROOM DANCE, NOW is
the time to show your support by becoming a member of USA Dance

Volume 26, Issue 2 Suncoast Chapter #6004.
Apr/May 2016 Social Members is $35.00 for a full 12 months.
You receive the American Dancer magazine from National, plus

discounted admission fees to events hosted by USA Dance chapters
throughout the country.

Members receive a discount to all of our dances and when held,
admission to membership appreciation dances for free!

Join at: http://usadance.org/membership
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